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Date

03/04/1982
11/23/1987
12/01/1988
12/20/1990
10/27/2000
10/27/2000
03/18/2002

03/18/2002

01/06/2003

08/12/2002
07/07/2003

06/16/2003

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

09/07/2004

09/07/2004

12/20/2004

03/21/2005

Description

Prohibition of Transient Retail Bus.
Regulation of Waste Disposal

Solid Waste Collection

Joint Law Enforcement

Regulation of Junk Dealers

Parking Ordinance

Tax Collector Service Fees

Appointment of Elected Tax Collector as the
Collector of Delinquent Tax

Temporary Holding Tanks for Commercial
Development Along defined Trunk Lines

Road Naming and Address Policy
False Alarms

An Ordinance Setting the Annual Compensation of
The Supervisors of Great Bend Twp.

Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less Than 500 Square Feet

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less Than 1,000 Square Feet

Ordinance Regulating and Restricting Garage Sales
And Yard Sales

Establishment and Maintenance of
Susquehanna County Council of Governments

Sewage Enforcement Committee

Rules and regulations Upon Developments of a Habitable
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04-01-13

03-06-2018
08-02-2023

02-05-2025

Rev. 2/25

04/04/2005

05/02/2005

05/01/2006
06/05/2006
09/18/2006

01/02/2007

01/02/2007
01/02/2007
04/09/2007
01/04/2010

04/01/2013

3/6/2018
8/2/2023

02/05/2025

Structure

Rules and Regulations for New Construction and Development
Within the Township of Great Bend

Ordinance Increasing the Indebtedness for the
Township of Great Bend in the Amount of
$165,000 for Capital Road Improvements

Nuisance Ordinance

Counsel of Government Membership

Realty Transfer Tax

On-lot Sewage Permit

Retaining Tank Ordinance

Maintenance Agreement Sewage Treatment System
Assessment Permit

Designates Susquehanna County Agent for Sewage

Weight Restrictions on Roadways

Flood Plain Ordinance — Township
(See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance Binder)

Flood Plain Ordinance — Replaces Ordinance 04-01-13
ATV Ordinance

Compensation of Supervisors



